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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Concussed

Ur In Trouble

Batman and Throbin
Drain Pipes
Jasonator's

Sex Panthers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sex Panthers

Sparky's Steamrollers

Ur In Trouble

Drain Pipes

That 70s Show on Turf
Jasonator's

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bitter Dogfish

Ur In Trouble

Batman and Throbin
Sparky's Steamrollers
Jasonator's

Sex Panthers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ur In Trouble

Sparky's Steamrollers
Batman and Throbin
Drain Pipes

That 70s Show on Turf
Mushroom Stamps

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Concussed

Sparky's Steamrollers
Ur In Trouble
Mushroom Stamps
Jasonator's

Sex Panthers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Concussed

Ur In Trouble

Sparky's Steamrollers
Sex Panthers

Oompa Loompas
Jasonator's

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ur In Trouble

Batman and Throbin
Sparky's Steamrollers
Drain Pipes
Mushroom Stamps
Sex Panthers

105
115
213
173
220
165

131
182
121
198
176
126

166
172
152
160
234
143

190
211
117
144
125
124

195
144

97
171
264
155

188
121
105
169
174
177

140
104
160
162
104
113

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

That 70s Show on Turf
Sparky's Steamrollers
Oompa Loompas
Duke4Life

Mushroom Stamps
Bitter Dogfish

Mushroom Stamps
Concussed

Batman and Throbin
Bitter Dogfish
Oompa Loompas
Duke4Life

Oompa Loompas
Drain Pipes

Duke4Life

That 70s Show on Turf
Mushroom Stamps
Concussed

Jasonator's

Sex Panthers
Oompa Loompas
Concussed

Bitter Dogfish
Duke4Life

That 70s Show on Turf
Drain Pipes

Duke4Life

Batman and Throbin
Oompa Loompas
Bitter Dogfish

Bitter Dogfish
Mushroom Stamps
That 70s Show on Turf
Drain Pipes

Duke4Life

Batman and Throbin

Jasonator's

Duke4Life

Concussed

Bitter Dogfish

Oompa Loompas

That 70s Show on Turf
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153
119
180
133
136
204

155
154

93
177
127
131

181
104
107
190
145

95

182
119
161
122
175
134

137
225
180
176
141
125

114
191
152
163
161
134

147
156

71
182
108
104
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Concussed 134 Vs Bitter Dogfish 160
Sparky's Steamrollers 145 Vs Sex Panthers 136
Ur In Trouble 176 Vs Mushroom Stamps 162
Drain Pipes 204 Vs That 70s Show on Turf 135
Oompa Loompas 169 VS Duke4Life 140
Jasonator's 166 Vs Batman and Throbin 127

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Sex Panthers 135 Vs Batman and Throbin 156
Concussed 151 Vs Mushroom Stamps 141
Bitter Dogfish 190 VS DukeA4Life 133
Sparky's Steamrollers 100 Vs Drain Pipes 174
Ur In Trouble 111 VS Oompa Loompas 100
Jasonator's 118 Vs That 70s Show on Turf 131

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Sparky's Steamrollers 101 VS Bitter Dogfish 186
Ur In Trouble 188 Vs Duke4Life 164
Drain Pipes 165 Vs Concussed 126
Mushroom Stamps 169 Vs Batman and Throbin 119
Sex Panthers 135 Vs That 70s Show on Turf 109
Jasonator's 150 VS Oompa Loompas 108

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Concussed 193 S Batman and Throbin 169
Ur In Trouble 115 Vs Oompa Loompas 137
That 70s Show on Turf 103 Vs Bitter Dogfish 151
Jasonator's 141 Vs Sparky's Steamrollers 125
Mushroom Stamps 134 VS Duke4Life 173
Sex Panthers 162 Vs Drain Pipes 161

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Jasonator's 141 VS Duke4Life 139
Ur In Trouble 136 VS Batman and Throbin 121
Sparky's Steamrollers 99 VS Bitter Dogfish 195
Drain Pipes 217 Vs That 70s Show on Turf 91
Mushroom Stamps 101 Vs Oompa Loompas 122
Sex Panthers 185 VS Concussed 105

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13

Sex Panthers 112 VS Drain Pipes 149
Duke4Life 87 Vs Bitter Dogfish 156
That 70s Show on Turf 121 VS Batman and Throbin 153
Concussed 96 Vs Sparky's Steamrollers 132
Ur In Trouble 156 Vs Jasonator's 165
Oompa Loompas 102 VS Mushroom Stamps 124

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14

Bitter Dogfish 199 VS Drain Pipes 142
Mushroom Stamps 111 VS Jasonator's 149
Sex Panthers 115 Vs Duke4Life 107
Ur In Trouble 190 Vs Oompa Loompas 137
Sparky's Steamrollers 140 VS Batman and Throbin 174
Concussed 128

That 70s Show on Turf 143
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15

Bitter Dogfish 134 VS Jasonator's 175

Mushroom Stamps 167 Vs Drain Pipes 117

Ur In Trouble 177 Vs Sex Panthers 105

Duke4Life 87 Vs Oompa Loompas 192

Batman and Throbin 138

Concussed 144

Sparky's Steamrollers 152

That 70s Show on Turf 157
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