

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Concussed	105	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	153
Ur In Trouble	115	VS	Sparky's Steamrollers	119
Batman and Throbin	213	VS	Oompa Loompas	180
Drain Pipes	173	VS	Duke4Life	133
Jasonator's	220	VS	Mushroom Stamps	136
Sex Panthers	165	vs	Bitter Dogfish	204
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sex Panthers	101		Muchroom Ctompo	155
Sparky's Steamrollers	131 182	VS	Mushroom Stamps Concussed	155 154
		VS		
Ur In Trouble	121	VS	Batman and Throbin	93
Drain Pipes	198	VS	Bitter Dogfish	177
That 70s Show on Turf	176	VS	Oompa Loompas	127
Jasonator's	126	vs	Duke4Life	131
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bitter Dogfish	166	VS	Oompa Loompas	181
Ur In Trouble	172	VS	Drain Pipes	104
Batman and Throbin	152	VS	Duke4Life	107
Sparky's Steamrollers	160	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	190
Jasonator's	234	VS	Mushroom Stamps	145
Sex Panthers	143	vs	Concussed	95
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ur In Trouble	190	VS	Jasonator's	182
Sparky's Steamrollers	211	VS	Sex Panthers	119
Batman and Throbin	117	vs	Oompa Loompas	161
Drain Pipes	144	VS	Concussed	122
That 70s Show on Turf	125	vs	Bitter Dogfish	175
Mushroom Stamps	124	vs	Duke4Life	134
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Concussed	195	\/O	That 70s Show on Turf	137
		VS		
Sparky's Steamrollers	144	VS	Drain Pipes	225
Ur In Trouble	97	VS	Duke4Life	180
Mushroom Stamps	171	VS	Batman and Throbin	176
Jasonator's	264	VS	Oompa Loompas	141
Sex Panthers	155	VS	Bitter Dogfish	125
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Concussed	188	VS	Bitter Dogfish	114
Ur In Trouble	121	VS	Mushroom Stamps	191
Sparky's Steamrollers	105	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	152
Sex Panthers	169	VS	Drain Pipes	163
Oompa Loompas	174	VS	Duke4Life	161
Jasonator's	177	vs	Batman and Throbin	134
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Ur In Trouble	140	VS	Jasonator's	147
Batman and Throbin	104	VS	Duke4Life	156
Sparky's Steamrollers	160	VS	Concussed	71
Drain Pipes	162	vs	Bitter Dogfish	182
Mushroom Stamps	104	VS	Oompa Loompas	108
Sex Panthers	113	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	104
		-		



Mo-City FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Concussed	134	VS	Bitter Dogfish	160
Sparky's Steamrollers	145	VS	Sex Panthers	136
Ur In Trouble	176	VS	Mushroom Stamps	162
Drain Pipes	204	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	135
Oompa Loompas	169	VS	Duke4Life	140
Jasonator's	166	VS	Batman and Throbin	127
Gasoriators	100	٧٥	Bathan and Thiobin	127
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sex Panthers	135	VS	Batman and Throbin	156
Concussed	151	VS	Mushroom Stamps	141
Bitter Dogfish	190	VS	Duke4Life	133
Sparky's Steamrollers	100	VS	Drain Pipes	174
Ur In Trouble	111	VS	Oompa Loompas	100
Jasonator's	118	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	131
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Sparky's Steamrollers	101	VS	Bitter Dogfish	186
Ur In Trouble	188	VS	Duke4Life	164
Drain Pipes	165	VS	Concussed	126
Mushroom Stamps	169	VS	Batman and Throbin	119
Sex Panthers	135	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	109
Jasonator's	150	VS	Oompa Loompas	108
			o emperodormo	
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Concussed	193	VS	Batman and Throbin	169
Ur In Trouble	115	VS	Oompa Loompas	137
That 70s Show on Turf	103	VS	Bitter Dogfish	151
Jasonator's	141	VS	Sparky's Steamrollers	125
Mushroom Stamps	134	VS	Duke4Life	173
Sex Panthers	162	VS	Drain Pipes	161
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Jasonator's	141	VS	Duke4Life	139
Ur In Trouble	136	VS	Batman and Throbin	121
Sparky's Steamrollers	99	VS	Bitter Dogfish	195
Drain Pipes	217	VS	That 70s Show on Turf	91
Mushroom Stamps	101	VS	Oompa Loompas	122
Sex Panthers	185	VS	Concussed	105
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 13	440		5 . 5	4.40
Sex Panthers	112	VS	Drain Pipes	149
Duke4Life	87	VS	Bitter Dogfish	156
That 70s Show on Turf	121	VS	Batman and Throbin	153
Concussed	96 450	VS	Sparky's Steamrollers	132
Ur In Trouble	156 102	VS	Jasonator's Mushroom Stamps	165 124
Oompa Loompas	102	VS	wushioom Stamps	124
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 14				
Bitter Dogfish	199	VS	Drain Pipes	142
Mushroom Stamps	111	VS	Jasonator's	149
Sex Panthers	115	VS	Duke4Life	107
Ur In Trouble	190	VS	Oompa Loompas	137
Sparky's Steamrollers	140	VS	Batman and Throbin	174
Concussed	128			
That 70s Show on Turf	143			



Mo-City FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:27pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 15				
Bitter Dogfish	134	VS	Jasonator's	175
Mushroom Stamps	167	VS	Drain Pipes	117
Ur In Trouble	177	VS	Sex Panthers	105
Duke4Life	87	VS	Oompa Loompas	192
Batman and Throbin	138			
Concussed	144			
Sparky's Steamrollers	152			
That 70s Show on Turf	157			